
Wesley’sWesley’s
CateringCatering KitchenKitchen

TACO BAR MENU

$15 PER PERSON

ALL INCLUDED
Mexican Rice, Refried Beans, Flour & Corn Tortillas, Sour Cream

Lettuce, Diced Tomatoes, Diced Onions, Shredded Cheese
Chips, Roja & Verde Salsa, Lemon & Lime Wedges

CHOOSE 2 PROTEINS
Ground Beef, Ground Turkey, Chicken, Pork, Vegetables

ADD ONS

 $0.50 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$0.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$2.50 

MARKET PRICE 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$3.00 

Hard Shells 
Flat Bread 
Guacamole 
Pico De Galo 
Pineapple Salsa 
Street Corn 
Fajita Peppers 
Jalapeno Slices 
Black Beans 
Pinto Beans 
Grilled Whole Jalapeno & Onions 
Jerk Chicken 
Flank Steak 
Shrimp 
Cod (Baja) 
Impossible Meat 

PRICE IS PER PERSON


