

TACO BAR MENU

\$15 PER PERSON

ALL INCLUDED

Mexican Rice, Refried Beans, Flour & Corn Tortillas, Sour Cream Lettuce, Diced Tomatoes, Diced Onions, Shredded Cheese Chips, Roja & Verde Salsa, Lemon & Lime Wedges

CHOOSE 2 PROTEINS

Ground Beef, Ground Turkey, Chicken, Pork, Vegetables

\sim ADD ONS \sim

PRICE IS PER PERSON

Hard Shells	\$0.50
Flat Bread	\$1.00
Guacamole	\$1.50
Pico De Galo	\$1.00
Pineapple Salsa	\$1.00
Street Corn	\$1.00
Fajita Peppers	\$1.00
Jalapeno Slices	\$0.50
Black Beans	\$1.00
Pinto Beans	\$1.00
Grilled Whole Jalapeno & Onions	\$1.00
Jerk Chicken	\$2.50
Flank Steak	MARKET PRICE
Shrimp	\$2.00
Cod (Baja)	\$2.00
Impossible Meat	\$3.00